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Contact Phone 

Number
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2019):
Approximate Number of 

Congregations:
American Conference of Cantors, Inc. (plan Sponsor) ACC Retirement Plan Reform Judaism Laura Majeski lmajeski@accantors.org (847) 781-7800 100 million - 200 million Fewer than 1000
Christian Brothers Services Roman Catholic Michael Quirk michael.quirk@cbservices.org (630) 378-2909 1 billion - 3 billion 1000 to 4999
Christian Reformed Church in North America Christian Reformed Church in North America Marjorie Csomor mcsomor@crcna.org (616) 2240846 100 million - 200 million 1000 to 4999
Church of God - Benefits Board, Inc. Church of God, Cleveland, TN Art Rhodes artrhodes@benefitsboard.com (423) 478-7131 300 million - 500 million 5000 or Greater
Church of the Brethren Church of the Brethren Donna March dmarch@cobbt.org (847) 8678923 300 million - 500 million Fewer than 1000
Church of the Nazarene - Global Ministries Center Church of the Nazarene Roger Creeden pensions@nazarene.org (913) 577-0500 500 million - 1 billion 5000 or Greater
Church Pension Group (Episcopal Church) Episcopal Curt Ritter critter@cpg.org (212) 592-1816 over 10 billion 5000 or Greater
Concordia Plan Services (The Lutheran Church - Missouri Synod) The Lutheran Church-Missouri Synod Dave Kuschel david.kuschel@concordiaplans.org (314) 885-6725 3 billion - 10 billion 1000 to 4999
Converge Retirement Plan Converge Steve Schultz steve.schultz@converge.org (815) 5054345 200 million - 300 million 1000 to 4999
Free Methodist Church - USA Free Methodist Church-USA Willadean Duncan willadean.duncan@fmcusa.org (317) 244-3660 100 million - 200 million Fewer than 1000
GuideStone Financial Resources (Southern Baptist Convention) Southern Baptist Convention Roy Hayhurst roy.hayhurst@guidestone.org (214) 7202141 over 10 billion 5000 or Greater
Joint Retirement Board (Jewish Conservative Movement) Conservative Judaism Mitchell Smilowitz mitchell.smilowitz@jrbcj.org (212) 947-2400 500 million - 1 billion Fewer than 1000
Moravian Church, Northern Province Moravian Church Jacquie Petko jacquie@mcnp.org (610) 867-7566 50 million - 100 million Fewer than 1000
PCA Retirement & Benefits Presbyterian Church in America Chet Lilly chet.lilly@pcarbi.org (678) 825-1294 500 million - 1 billion 1000 to 4999
Portico Benefit Services (Evangelical Lutheran Church in America) Evangelical Lutheran Church in America Mary Spohn mspohn@porticobenefits.org (612) 752-4032 3 billion - 10 billion 5000 or Greater
Reform Pension Board (Jewish Reform Movement) Jewish Reform Movement Michael Kimmel mkimmel@rpb.org (646) 884-9886 1 billion - 3 billion Fewer than 1000
The Board of Pensions of the Presbyterian Church (U.S.A.) Presbyterian Church (U.S.A.) Monica Maeyer maeyer@pensions.org (215) 5877213 3 billion - 10 billion 5000 or Greater
Wespath Benefits and Investments (The United Methodist Church) United Methodist Bill Kavanaugh bkavanaugh@wespath.org (847) 866-4300 over 10 billion 5000 or Greater
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